Multidisciplinary Update in
Pulmonary & Critical Care Medicine 2022

March 31-April 3, 2022
Mountain Standard Time / Pacific Daylight Time

Thursday. March 31. 2022

6:45 a.m. Registration, Continental Breakfast and Exhibits
7:25 am. Welcome Announcements
7:30 a.m. Critical Care Far Forward in Combat Operations

Pierre Noel, M.D.

8:10 a.m. Non-Invasive Ventilation
Emir Festic, M.D., M.S.

8:50 a.m. Acute Respiratory Failure
Cyril Varghese, M.D., M.S.

9:30 a.m. Break and Exhibits

9:50 a.m. Sedation in the ICU
August S. Lee, M.D.

10:30 a.m. Obesity in Critical Illness
Neal M. Patel, M.D., M.P.H.

11:10 a.m. Critical Care Literature Review
Aaron B. Skolnik, M.D.

11:50 a.m. Pulmonary Literature Review
Alexander S. Niven, M.D.

12:30 p.m. Adjourn



Friday, April 1, 2022

6:45 a.m. Continental Breakfast and Exhibits
7:25 a.m. Announcements
7:30 a.m. Treatments in Idiopathic Pulmonary Fibrosis:

Benefits and Side Effects
Andrew H. Limper, M.D.

8:10 a.m. Pulmonary Hypertension in 2022
Hilary M. DuBrock, M.D.

8:50 a.m. Advancements in Cystic Fibrosis
Margaret M. Johnson, M.D.

9:30 a.m. Break and Exhibits
9:50 a.m. Cystic Lung Disease
Ana C. Zamora Martinez, M.D.
10:30 a.m. Spectrum of Eosinophilic Lung Disease
Jay H. Ryu, M.D.
11:10 a.m. Update on Pulmonary Vasculitis and

Diffuse Alveolar Hemorrhage
Rodrigo Cartin-Ceba, M.D.

11:50 a.m. Interesting Chest Radiology Cases
Michael B. Gotway, M.D.

12:30 p.m. Adjourn



Saturday. April 2. 2022

6:45 a.m.

7:25 a.m.

7:30 a.m.

8:10 a.m.

8:50 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

9:50 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:10 a.m.

11:50 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

Continental Breakfast and Exhibits
Announcements

Lung Cancer Screening
David E. Midthun, M.D.

Pathology of Lung Cancer
Yasmeen M. Butt, M.D.

New Approaches to the Diagnosis and
Treatment of Lung Cancer
Janani S. Reisenauer, M.D.

Break and Exhibits
The Evolving Treatment Landscape for
Lung Cancer

Vinicius Ernani, M.D.

Role of Radiation Therapy in Lung Cancer
Dawn Owen, M.D., Ph.D.

Lung Cancer and Pleural Disease
Kenneth K. Sakata, M.D.

Lung Cancer Cases
Eric S. Edell, M.D.

Adjourn



Sunday. April 3. 2022

6:30 a.m.

6:55 a.m.

7:00 a.m.

7:45 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

8:45 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

Continental Breakfast and Exhibits
Announcements

Interesting Sleep Cases
Eric J. Olson, M.D.

Narcolepsy: From Pathogenesis to Treatment
Chad M. Ruoff, M.D.

Break and Exhibits

Advances in Respiratory Genomics
Victor E. Ortega, M.D., Ph.D.

Pulmonary Complications of Immunodeficiency
Keith A. Sacco, M.D.
Phoenix Children’s Hospital

Adjourn
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