Multidisciplinary Update in Pulmonary & Critical Care Medicine 2022 March 31-April 3, 2022

Mountain Standard Time / Pacific Daylight Time

Thursday, March 31, 2022

6:45 a.m.	Registration, Continental Breakfast and Exhibits
7:25 a.m.	Welcome Announcements
7:30 a.m.	Critical Care Far Forward in Combat Operations Pierre Noel, M.D.
8:10 a.m.	Non-Invasive Ventilation Emir Festic, M.D., M.S.
8:50 a.m.	Acute Respiratory Failure Cyril Varghese, M.D., M.S.
9:30 a.m.	Break and Exhibits
9:50 a.m.	Sedation in the ICU August S. Lee, M.D.
10:30 a.m.	Obesity in Critical Illness Neal M. Patel, M.D., M.P.H.
11:10 a.m.	Critical Care Literature Review Aaron B. Skolnik, M.D.
11:50 a.m.	Pulmonary Literature Review Alexander S. Niven, M.D.
12:30 p.m.	Adjourn

Friday, April 1, 2022	Friday	, April	11,20	22
-----------------------	--------	---------	-------	----

6:45 a.m.	Continental Breakfast and Exhibits
7:25 a.m.	Announcements
7:30 a.m.	Treatments in Idiopathic Pulmonary Fibrosis: Benefits and Side Effects Andrew H. Limper, M.D.
8:10 a.m.	Pulmonary Hypertension in 2022 Hilary M. DuBrock, M.D.
8:50 a.m.	Advancements in Cystic Fibrosis Margaret M. Johnson, M.D.
9:30 a.m.	Break and Exhibits
9:50 a.m.	Cystic Lung Disease Ana C. Zamora Martinez, M.D.
10:30 a.m.	Spectrum of Eosinophilic Lung Disease Jay H. Ryu, M.D.
11:10 a.m.	Update on Pulmonary Vasculitis and Diffuse Alveolar Hemorrhage Rodrigo Cartin-Ceba, M.D.
11:50 a.m.	Interesting Chest Radiology Cases Michael B. Gotway, M.D.
12:30 p.m.	Adjourn

Saturday, April 2, 2022

6:45 a.m.	Continental Breakfast and Exhibits
7:25 a.m.	Announcements
7:30 a.m.	Lung Cancer Screening David E. Midthun, M.D.
8:10 a.m.	Pathology of Lung Cancer Yasmeen M. Butt, M.D.
8:50 a.m.	New Approaches to the Diagnosis and Treatment of Lung Cancer Janani S. Reisenauer, M.D.
9:30 a.m.	Break and Exhibits
9:50 a.m.	The Evolving Treatment Landscape for Lung Cancer Vinicius Ernani, M.D.
10:30 a.m.	Role of Radiation Therapy in Lung Cancer Dawn Owen, M.D., Ph.D.
11:10 a.m.	Lung Cancer and Pleural Disease Kenneth K. Sakata, M.D.
11:50 a.m.	Lung Cancer Cases Eric S. Edell, M.D.
12:30 p.m.	Adjourn

Sunday, April 3, 2022

6:30 a.m.	Continental Breakfast and Exhibits
6:55 a.m.	Announcements
7:00 a.m.	Interesting Sleep Cases Eric J. Olson, M.D.
7:45 a.m.	Narcolepsy: From Pathogenesis to Treatment Chad M. Ruoff, M.D.
8:30 a.m.	Break and Exhibits
8:45 a.m.	Advances in Respiratory Genomics Victor E. Ortega, M.D., Ph.D.
9:30 a.m.	Pulmonary Complications of Immunodeficiency Keith A. Sacco, M.D. Phoenix Children's Hospital
10:15 a.m.	Adjourn